AU033C224KA76A
Part Number AU033C224KA76A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 0.22UF 25V X7R 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
AU033C224KA76A Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of AU033C224KA76A
Manufacturer Part Number AU033C224KA76A Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 0.22UF 25V X7R 0603
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Series AU Voltage - Rated 25V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.032" W (1.60mm x 0.81mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features -
Capacitance 0.22µF Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.035" (0.90mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Bulk
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AU033C224KA76A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AU033C224KA76A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
AU02ZWS DIODE GEN PURP 200V 800MA AXIAL Sanken Electric Co., Ltd. 500 pcs
AU035C104KA76A CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU031C222KA72A CAP CER 2200PF 100V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU03ZC224KA76A CAP CER 0.22UF 10V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU035C104JA72A CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU033C104KA79A CAP CER 0.1UF 25V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU035C103KA72A CAP CER 10000PF 50V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU03YC104KA72A CAP CER 0.1UF 16V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU035C222KA72A CAP CER 2200PF 50V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU031A0R5CA72A CAP CER 0.5PF 100V NP0 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU035A270JA72A CAP CER 27PF 50V NP0 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU051A150JA72A CAP CER 15PF 100V NP0 0805 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU033C103KA72A CER CAP SMT AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU02ZWK DIODE GEN PURP 200V 800MA AXIAL Sanken Electric Co., Ltd. 500 pcs
AU031A121KA72A CAP CER 120PF 100V NP0 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU031A101FA72A CAP CER 100PF 100V NP0 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU031A270JA72A CAP CER 27PF 100V NP0 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU0511P1 AU0511P1 AU AU 30000 pcs
AU035A0R5CA72A CAP CER 0.5PF 50V NP0 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AU031C103KA72A CAP CER 10000PF 100V X7R 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
08052A820GAT2A AU01-11E AU013A101KAG2A AU013C101KAG2A AU013D101KAG2A
AU016D104KAG2A AU016D223KAG2A AU01YC471KAG2A AU01ZC103KAG2A AU023C103KA72A
AU023C104KA76A AU025A100JA72A AU025A121JA72A AU025A560JA72A AU025C391KA72A
AU02YC103KA72A AU02YC104KA76A AU02ZC104KA76A AU031A0R5CA72A AU031A101FA72A
AU031A121KA72A AU031A270JA72A AU031C103KA72A AU031C222KA72A AU033C104KA79A
AU035A0R5CA72A AU035A270JA72A AU035C103KA72A AU035C104JA72A AU035C104KA76A
AU035C222KA72A AU03YC104KA72A AU03ZC224KA76A AU0511P1 AU051A150JA72A
AU051C224KA76A AU053C104KA76A AU055A150JA72A AU055C103KA76A AU055C104KA76A
AU055C473KA72A AU0561P1 AU056D475KA72A AU05YC474KA72A AU05YC474MA76A
AU05ZC105KA76A AU063C225MA72A BU28TD2WNVX-TL PCF5001T ZTS32405
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
AU033C224KA76A Details PDF